
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

5/1(日) 曇り時々雨 11.4 0.0 406.2 17,873 17,873 81,146 22.0

5/2(月) 晴れ時々曇り 12.8 8.7 2,363.9 104,012 121,884 162,291 75.1

5/3(火) 晴れ一時雨 13.8 8.5 2,119.3 93,249 215,134 243,437 88.4

5/4(水) 晴れ時々曇り 21.2 11.5 2,721.5 119,746 334,880 324,583 103.2

5/5(木) 晴れ 23.9 12.9 3,054.3 134,389 469,269 405,728 115.7

5/6(金) 晴れ 29.2 13.1 3,068.0 134,992 604,261 486,874 124.1

5/7(土) 晴れのち一時雨 25.9 11.7 2,992.1 131,652 735,913 568,019 129.6

5/8(日) 晴れ時々曇り 15.1 10.2 1,878.8 82,667 818,580 649,165 126.1

5/9(月) 晴れ時々曇り 17.2 11.2 1,636.7 72,015 890,595 730,311 121.9

5/10(火) 晴れ 18.9 13.3 3,275.7 144,131 1,034,726 811,456 127.5

5/11(水) 晴れ 26.5 13.1 3,183.0 140,052 1,174,778 892,602 131.6

5/12(木) 曇り 26.7 4.3 1,960.9 86,280 1,261,058 973,748 129.5

5/13(金) 曇り 25.7 5.3 2,152.3 94,701 1,355,759 1,054,893 128.5

5/14(土) 曇り一時雨 19.1 0.0 310.6 13,666 1,369,425 1,136,039 120.5

5/15(日) 曇りのち晴れ 17.2 8.1 2,677.7 117,819 1,487,244 1,217,184 122.2

5/16(月) 晴れ時々曇り 21.8 7.0 2,657.8 116,943 1,604,187 1,298,330 123.6

5/17(火) 曇りのち晴れ 19.9 3.6 2,065.8 90,895 1,695,082 1,379,476 122.9

5/18(水) 晴れ 21.6 13.6 3,180.3 139,933 1,835,016 1,460,621 125.6

5/19(木) 晴れ時々曇り 26.0 6.9 2,039.4 89,734 1,924,749 1,541,767 124.8

5/20(金) 晴れ時々曇り 23.7 11.3 2,593.7 114,123 2,038,872 1,622,913 125.6

5/21(土) 晴れ時々曇り 25.2 5.4 1,825.9 80,340 2,119,212 1,704,058 124.4

5/22(日) 晴れのち時々曇り 20.0 1.6 1,498.9 65,952 2,185,163 1,785,204 122.4

5/23(月) 晴れ一時雨 21.2 5.5 2,042.8 89,883 2,275,046 1,866,349 121.9

5/24(火) 晴れ時々曇り 22.7 12.3 2,678.4 117,850 2,392,896 1,947,495 122.9

5/25(水) 晴れ時々曇り 29.3 13.7 1,915.7 84,291 2,477,187 2,028,641 122.1

5/26(木) 晴れのち時々曇り 28.3 9.8 2,624.6 115,482 2,592,669 2,109,786 122.9

5/27(金) 晴れ時々雨 20.7 4.3 892.5 39,270 2,631,939 2,190,932 120.1

5/28(土) 晴れ一時雨 18.5 2.2 1,265.0 55,660 2,687,599 2,272,078 118.3

5/29(日) 晴れ 23.0 10.8 1,940.7 85,391 2,772,990 2,353,223 117.8

5/30(月) 晴れ時々曇り 28.0 12.3 2,903.3 127,745 2,900,735 2,434,369 119.2

5/31(火) 曇り一時雨 19.5 0.0 777.0 34,188 2,934,923 2,515,514 116.7
℃ h 66,702.8

21.7 8.1 2,151.7

4.87 1,932.0  月目標値 ¥81,146
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